
	第一书记、联户贫困工作队工作经费

	                                                              单位：万元、个

	镇
	第一书记工作经费
	联户工作队工作经费
	金额合计

	
	金额
	人数
	金额
	联户工作队个数
	

	
	
	
	
	合计
	贫困村工作队个数
	 非贫困村、农村社区
工作队个数
	

	城关镇
	14
	14
	30 
	30 
	14 
	16 
	44

	池河镇
	6 
	6
	13 
	13 
	5 
	8 
	19

	饶峰镇
	7 
	7 
	12 
	12 
	7 
	5 
	19 

	两河镇
	6 
	6 
	12 
	12 
	6 
	6 
	18 

	中池镇
	7 
	7 
	12 
	12 
	7 
	5 
	19 

	迎丰镇
	4
	4 
	8 
	8 
	3 
	5 
	12

	后柳镇
	12 
	12 
	14 
	14 
	11 
	3 
	26 

	喜河镇
	5 
	5 
	18 
	18 
	5 
	13 
	23 

	熨斗镇
	8 
	8 
	13 
	13 
	8 
	5 
	21 

	云雾山镇
	5 
	5 
	11 
	11 
	4 
	7 
	16 

	曾溪镇
	5 
	5 
	7 
	7 
	5 
	2 
	12 

	合计
	75 
	75 
	150 
	150 
	75 
	75 
	229
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